

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10477/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 23/05/2006 in WA No.408/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CO-ORD. COMMTT, S.M.G.BANK EMP UNION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SOUTH MALABAR GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
directions and with prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10727 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11370 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12146 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12467 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Office is directed to verify the status regarding  
process fee in SLP(C)No.12467/2006 and to issue notice to  
the unserved respondents in SLP(C)Nos.12146/2006 and  
12467/2006.

.2.

Interim Application for directions in SLP(C)No.10477 of  
2006 may be listed before the Hon'ble Court at the  
earliest.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

s