

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10477 / 2006

CO-OR D. CO M M T T, S.M.G.BA N K E M P UNIO N & O R S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SOUT H M A L A B A R GR A M I N BA N K & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

W I T H SL P(C) NO. 1067 of 2009

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 10727 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 11370 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 1205 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 12146 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.
- Mr. B. K. Pal,Adv.
- Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.
- Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
- Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.
- Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr A Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
- Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
- Mrs Gurmeet Kaur Dwatra, Adv.
- Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
- Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.
- Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P(C) NO.12146 / 2006

Petitioners have not filed affidavit with proof of

Item No.10

publication.

Hence, place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an

office report for default of the petitioners.

SL P(C) NO. 1067/ 2009

File not received.

SL P(C) NO. 1205/ 2009

Issue notice forthwith.

List again on 20.4.2009.

(M.P.B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj