

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10477/2006

CO-ORD. COMMTT, S.M.G.BANK EMP UNION&amp;ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTH MALABAR GRAMIN BANK &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record  
and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1067 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10727 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11370 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1205 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.D. Tamholi, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal

Mr. P.P. Singh

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav

Mr. A. Raghunath

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy

Mr. C.K. Sasi

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vanita Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan

Balaji Srinivasan

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C)No. 10477/2006 and 12146/2006

Service is complete.

SLP(C)No. 1067/2009

Respondent No. 1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No. 3 to 8 served but no appearance.

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copy in a weeks' time  
for issuance of notice to Respondent No. 2.

SLP(C)NO. 1205/2009

No counter affidavit is filed by Respondent No. 1.

Respondent No. 3 and 5 to 10 serve but no appearance.

Petitioner to file affidavit alongwith proof of service of  
notice on Respondent No. 2 & 4 within four weeks' as last

chance.

th

List on 19 October, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

JG